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RESAWING MACHINE 1300 - 1400 - 1600
This can be supplied in two versions: with electronic 
equipment (slabs) and auto-centring.
• Headrig manufactured completely in cast iron with 
dynamically balanced cast iron flywheels.
• Fixed push blade guide.
• Hydraulically powered blade tensioner, blade guard and 
brake.
• Electrically powered inclination of top flywheel.
• Base in very thick steel.
• Feed speed can be adjusted in continuous mode.
• Hydraulic powered opening and closing of dragging rollers.
• Displacements on slides and ball sliding blocks.
• Separate control switchboard.
AUTO-CENTRING VERSION

Versione spessori
Version with electronic equipment
Ausführung mit elektronischer Schnittstärkeneingabe
Version avec division électronique

Versione autocentrante
Auto-centring version
Ausführung für Mittelschnitt
Version avec centrage automatique

REFENDINI
RESAWING MACHINES

TRENNBANDSÄGEN
SCIES A REFENDRE

Versione autocentrante
Auto-centring version
Ausführung für Mittelschnitt
Version avec centrage automatique

• 2 opposed fences, each one is equipped with 3 hydraulic 
dragging rollers.
•  The two fences are connected mechanically to
each other in order to take only symmetrical
positions to the blade and are controlled by a
hydraulic cylinder.

VERSION WITH ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT 
(SLABS)
• Fence is equipped with 2 hydraulic dragging 
rollers; it moves thanks to an electric motor and a 
ball screw and is controlled by electronic 
equipment.
• 2 independent hydraulic dragging rollers.



DATI TECNICI - TECHNICAL DATA - TECHNISCHE DATEN - DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Diametro volani
Diameter of flywheel

Sägerollendurchmesser
Diamètre volants mm 1300 1400 1600

Fascia volani
Flywheel face

Rollenblattauflagebreite
Largeur de frette mm 165 190 245

Dimensioni lama
Blade dimensions

Sägeblattmaße
Dimensions de la lame mm 180x1.38-1.47 206x1.47-1.65 260x1.47-1.65-1.83

Lunghezza lama min/max
Min/max blade length

Sägeblattlänge min/max
Longueur lame mini/maxi mm 9480 - 9990 9900 - 10400 10720 - 11100

Potenza motori rotazione volani
Motor power for flywheel rotation

Motoren für Sägerollenrotation
Puissance moteur rotation volants kW 55-75 75-90 75-110

Altezza rulli avanzamento
Height of dragging rollers

Vorschubrollenhöhe
Hauteur des rouleaux d’entraînement mm 400 - 800 400 - 800 400 - 800

Altezza di passaggio
Passage height

Durchlaßhöhe
Hauteur de passage mm 650-800 650-800 650-800

Peso
Weight

Gewicht
Poids kg 6470 6870 9170

200 200 250 200

RULLI DI TRASCINAMENTO - DRAGGING ROLLERS

VORSCHUBROLLEN - ROULEAUX D’ENTRAÎNEMENT

SQUADRA - FENCE

ANSCHLAG - EQUERRE

Spessori elettronici  -  Electronic equipment
Elektronische Schnittstärken  -  Division électronique

Autocentrante  -  Auto-centring
Mittelschnitt  -  Centrage automatique
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